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Heater
Defrost
Filter
Preheat
Out door

Timer Cancel

Program Week

Hour Min

Holiday

Set/Clr

RESET

ZONE 1 2 3 4
Operation unit

JET

AUTO

AUTO SWING OPERATION FAN SPEED

Program set

SUB FUNCTIONSET TEMP
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Heater
Defrost
Filter

Preheat

Out door
Time

Timer
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Timer Cancel

Program Week

Hour Min

Holiday

Set/Clr

RESET

ZONE 1 2 3 4
Operation unit

JET

AUTO

UTO SWING OPERATION FAN SPEED

Program set

SUB FUNCTIONSET TEMP
Room Temp
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MED
LO

Heater
Defrost
Filter

Preheat

Out door
Time

Timer
On
Set no. Time

Off
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中央

中央
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      2.
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(W)

(W)

(dB(A))

(dB(A))

(W)

(Ø,V,HZ )

LT-C3610HT LT-C3610CT

1,220,50 1,220,50

3600 3600

4100

– –

–

44

55

44

55

LT-H5010CT

1,220,50

0055

– –

–

41

57

LT-H5010DT

1,220,50

0052

0058

0014

41

57

LT-H5010HT

1,220,50

0052

0058

41

57

(W)

(W)

(dB(A))

(dB(A))

(W)

(Ø,V,HZ )

(W)

(W)

(dB(A))

(dB(A))

(W)

(Ø,V,HZ )

1LT-F7 10CT

1,220,50

7100

–

–

48

58

1LT-F7 10DT

1,220,50

7100

8100

2200

48

58

LT-H7110CT

1,220,50

–

7100

–

42

58

1LT-H7 10DT

1,220,50

7100

2200

8100

42

58

LT-H7110

220 50

HT

1, ,

7100

1008

–

42

58

LT-D1200CT3

3,380,50

12000

–

–

46

63

LT-D1201DT3

3,380,50

12000

3000

14000

46

63

LT-D1202DT3

3,380,50

12000

3000

14000

46

63

LT-D1202CT3

3,380,50

12700

–

–

46

63

LT-D1202HT3

3,380,50

12700

14700

–

46

63

LT-D140 DT32

3,380-415,50

14000

14600

3000

46

60

LT-D140 HT32

3,380-415,50

14000

14600

46

60

–
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LG 12

1.
2.
3.
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400-611-9999

http://www.lg.com
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